Alghero 13 12 20

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

7 5  ASOLE Giovanni

18 14  SPANEDDA Lorenzo
37 15 FRONGIA Leonardo
81 4 SETZI Bruno
106 6  PIEMONTE Mirko
115 18  SANNA Nicolo'
129 8 PETRETTO Luca
141 7  PINNA Alessandro
166 13 PINNA Daniel
170 12 AUTELITANO Luca
187 11  PRUNEDDU Simone
209 17  TANDA Antonio
287 9 RAU Enrico
383 16  SIDDI Filippo
432 10 MANCA Simone
717 2 MEDDA Michele
921 3 BARRIA Marco
949 1  CONTESSI Alessandro

© MGM Timing

Comitato
Regionale
Sardegna

Campionato Regionale Motocross
Alghero 13 Dicembre 2020

MX1_MX2_125] - Qualifiche Gr 2
Elenco partenti (18)

Classe
Veteran
125

125
MX2
Veteran
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
Veteran
125
125
MX2
Veteran
MX1
MX1

Categoria

Team - Motoclub
Bruschi Polidoro Tempio Pausania
Stop And Go
Shardana A.S.D.

M C M Gonnesa

Stop And Go
Sandalion

Dmx Motorsport
Motor School Riola
Lazzaretto

Iglesias

Sas Taras Padru
Sandalion

Terralba

Shardana A.S.D.

M C M Gonnesa

Moto Club Il Centauro
Stop And Go

Parini

Esposto ore : 08:53

Alghero, domenica 13 dicembre 2020
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Moto
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Beta
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Kawasaki

Transp .
25905
25936
25938
25954
25933
25944
25939
25935
25932
25929
25953
25952
25946
25950
25903
25915
25940
25910
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